
materiale instalatii

I.D.: 87509910

Data publicarii	25.09.23	Coduri CPV	44400000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 736,13 RON - 736,13 RON

Descriere: 1 IVAR ROBINET TRECERE 2 FI Buc 2,00 194,96 194,96 389,92 2 GEBO MUFA 2 FI Buc 2,00 130,25 130,25 260,50 3 ZN OLANDEZ 2' FE Buc 2,00 42,86 42,86 85,71 TOTAL GENERAL: 736,13
